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Team Name

Koch/Jaixen
WolffGannon
Sorahan/Haney
Sevier/Hastings
Davison/Griess
Deines/Matthes
Ropte/Hitch
Anderson/Reiser

Weekly Results

Total
Points
11.50
9.00
6.00
5.50
5.00
500
4.00
2.00

Event # 2
Points
6.00
4.00
500
1.50
2.00
4 50
1.00

Gross
162
198
155
170
188
172
176
162

Net
135
1582
140
145
153
138
144
148




