Weekly Results

Pos	Team Name	Total Points	Event # 2 Points	Gross	Net
1	Koch/Jaixen	11.50	6.00	162	135
2	Volf/Gannon	9.00	4.00	198	152
3	Sorahan/Haney	6.00	5.00	155	140
4	Sevier/Hastings	5.50	1.50	170	145
5	Davison/Griess	5.00	2.00	188	153
6	Deines/Matthes	5.00	4.50	172	138
7	Ropte/Hitch	4.00	1.00	176	144
8	Anderson/Reiser	2.00		182	148